2 'ﬁ' St. Jakob

HALTESTELLE/STOP Giltig: 14.06.2025 - 28.09.2025 ES GELTEN DIE VVT TARIFE!
VERKEHRSHINWEIS

St. Anton a.A. Well.Com | 08:20 | 09:20 | 10:20 | 11:20 = 12:05 | 14:20 | 15:20 | 16:20 | 17:20 | 18:20
St. Anton a.A. Terminal West (Steig A) 07:23 | 08:23 | 09:23 | 10:23 | 11:23 | 12:08 | 13:08 | 14:23 | 15:23 | 16:23 | 17:23 | 18:23
St. Anton a.A. Posteinfahrt 07:24 | 08:24 ' 09:24  10:24 | 11:24 | 12:09 | 13:09 | 1424 | 15:24 | 16:24 | 17:24 | 18:24
St. Anton a.A. Tyrol/Valluga 07:25 | 08:25 | 09:25 | 10:25 | 11:25 | 12:10 | 13:10 | 14:25 | 15:25 | 16:25 | 17:25 | 18:25
St. Anton a.A. Terminal Ost 07:26 | 08:26 | 09:26 | 10:26 | 11:26 | 12:11 | 13:11 | 14:26 | 15:26 | 16:26 | 17:26 | 18:26
St. Jakob a.A. Timmler/B197 07:27 | 08:27 09:27  10:27 | 11:27 | 1212 | 13:12 | 1427 | 15:27 | 16:27 | 17:27 | 18:27
St. Jakob a.A. Gsor/B197 07:28 | 08:28 | 09:28 | 10:28 | 11:28 | 12:13 | 13:13 | 14:28 | 15:28 | 16:28 | 17:28 | 18:28
St. Jakob a.A. Tirolerhof (Landauerweg) 07:29 | 08:29 | 09:29 | 10:29 | 11:29 | 12:14 | 13:14 | 14:29 | 15:29 | 16:29 | 17:29 | 18:29
St. Jakob a.A. Untergand 07:30 | 08:30 | 09:30 | 10:30 | 11:30 | 12:15 | 13:15 | 14:30 | 15:30 | 16:30 | 17:30 | 18:30




HALTESTELLE/STOP Glltig: 14.06.2025 - 28.09.2025 ES GELTEN DIE VVT TARIFE!
VERKEHRSHINWEIS

St. Jakob a.A. Gand 07:31 | 08:31  09:31 | 10:31 | 11:31 | 12:16 | 13:16 | 14:31 | 15:31 | 16:331 17:31 18:31
St. Jakob a.A. Gsor 07:33 | 08:33 | 09:33 | 10:33 | 11:33 | 12:18 | 13:18 | 14:33 | 15:33 | 16:33 17:33 18:33
St. Jakob a.A. Kirche 07:34 | 08:34  09:34  10:34  11:34 | 12:19 | 13:19 | 14:34 | 15:34 | 16:34 17:34 18:34
St. Jakob a.A. Brunnen 07:35 | 08:35 | 09:35 | 10:35 | 11:35 | 12:20 | 13:20 | 14:35 | 15:35 | 16:35 17:35 18:35
St. Jakob a.A. Bach 07:36 | 08:36 09:36 | 10:36  11:36 | 12:21 | 13:21 | 14:36 | 15:36 | 16:336 17:36 18:36
St. Jakob a.A. Rafalt 07:37 | 08:37 | 09:37 | 10:37 | 11:37 | 12:22 | 13:22 | 14:37 | 15:37 | 16:37 17:37 18:37
St. Anton a.A. Seiche 07:38 | 08:38 09:38 | 10:38  11:38 | 12:23 | 13:23 | 14:38 | 15:38 | 16:38 17:38 18:38
St. Anton a.A. Reselehof 07:39 | 08:39 | 09:39 | 10:39 | 11:39 | 12:24 | 13:24 | 14:39 | 15:39 | 16:339 17:39 18:39
St. Anton a.A. Terminal Ost 07:40 | 08:40 09:40 | 10:40 1140 | 12:25 | 13:25 | 14:40 | 15:40 @ 16140 17:40 18:40
St. Anton a.A. Tyrol/Valluga 07:41 | 08:41 | 09:41 | 10:41 | 11141 | 12:26 | 13:26 | 1441 | 15:41 | 16141 17:41 1841
St. Anton a.A. Posteinfahrt 07:42 | 08:42 0942 | 10:42 1142 | 12:27 | 13:27 | 1442 | 15:42 | 16142 17:42 1842
St. Anton a.A. Terminal West (Steig M) 07:46 | 08:46 @ 09:46 | 10:46 1146 | 12:31 | 13:31 | 1446 | 15:46 | 16146 17:46 18:46

05.07.2025 - 07.09.2025



